Notebook

Uriin

DELL PRO15 PV15250 CORE 3-100U 8GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU

LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS 15.6"

LENOVO V15 83A100NSTX i5-13420H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V14 82YTOOHBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB 256GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YY0O13TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 17-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR 1i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 15IAX9 83GSOORYTR i5-12600HX 24GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX4050 FDOS

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KC006BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

561,75

829,50

945,00

556,50

756,00

882,00

934,50

1.039,50

1.071,00

2.940,00
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usD
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